
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/02; Name= AMERICAS
FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201202130000
53270

02/13/2012
02:31:18

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES OAKS
FRANKLIN A

Instr
#:20060613000
280460

201202140000
54230

02/14/2012
09:01:33

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRASHER
SUSAN

201202230000
65230

02/23/2012
02:02:17

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MILES JACK E Instr
#:20110613000
173190

201202240000
66330

02/24/2012
11:48:09

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HOWARD
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20070316000
119210

201202280000
70380

02/28/2012
03:15:30

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MILLER
JASON

Instr
#:20080228000
081670

201202020000
39540

02/02/2012
11:06:18

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BRANTON
DANIEL W

33 86 Lot#:156
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 4

201202020000
39620

02/02/2012
11:15:35

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

6 28 Instr
#:20080915000
364960

Lot#:111
Book:6 Pg:28
Sub:INDIAN
HIGHLANDS
THIRD
ADDITION

201202060000
44760

02/06/2012
02:22:31

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SPANN BRIAN
K

14 72 Lot#:14 Blk:5
Book:14 Pg:72
Sub:BROKEN
BOW SOUTH
PHASE II

201202090000
49220

02/09/2012
02:11:59

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MORAN SEAN 6 140 Lot#:47 Book:6
Pg:140
Sub:WAGON
TRACE

201202140000
54670

02/14/2012
10:16:55

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KNOTT
DONNA K

26 124 Lot#:216
Book:26
Pg:124
Sub:HIDDEN
CREEK III
PHASE TWO

201202140000
54650

02/14/2012
10:13:15

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KEY BRIAN M 11 23 Lot#:68
Book:11 Pg:23
Sub:HERITAG
E OAKS



201202150000
55810

02/15/2012
10:41:32

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE TUCKER
HERALD
KEITH

24 62 Lot#:145
Book:24 Pg:62
Sub:LAKE
FOREST
FIRST
SECTOR

201202150000
55800

02/15/2012
10:41:31

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE TUCKER
HERALD
KEITH

24 62 Lot#:145
Book:24 Pg:62
Sub:LAKE
FOREST
FIRST
SECTOR

201202160000
56970

02/16/2012
10:08:24

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BEERY SCOTT
R

22 98 Lot#:37
Book:22 Pg:98
Sub:CHESTNU
T FOREST

201202220000
63500

02/22/2012
02:58:26

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BATTEN ANNA
A

22 97 Lot#:2506 Lot:A
Book:22 Pg:97
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 25TH
ADDITION
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2506

201202230000
65290

02/23/2012
02:18:38

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DENNIS
GEORGE

16 123 Lot#:6 Book:16
Pg:123
Sub:RIDGE AT
MEADOWBRO
OK 2ND
SECTOR

201202240000
65820

02/24/2012
10:31:07

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WATSON
VICKI D

16 129 Lot#:16 Lot:A
Book:16
Pg:129
Sub:COTTAGE
S OF BROOK
HIGHLAND

201202010000
37520

02/01/2012
10:18:09

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CLARK WILLIE
J

7 7 Lot#:18 Book:7
Pg:7
Sub:BRANDY
WINE FIRST
SECTOR

201202020000
39380

02/02/2012
10:17:43

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MAGNO
LINDSEY A

9 29 Lot#:11 Blk:5
Book:9 Pg:29
Sub:BERMUDA
HIILLS
SECOND
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION

201202060000
44700

02/06/2012
02:02:37

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HUMPHREY
RICKY
NELSON

21 38 Lot#:27
Book:21 Pg:38
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 7TH
SECTOR
PHASE IV

201202160000
57210

02/16/2012
10:56:57

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GEISSLER
JUSTIN

14 101 Lot#:2 Book:14
Pg:101
Sub:CAMP
BRANCH
ESTATES 3RD
ADDITION



201202240000
66340

02/24/2012
11:48:10

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HOWARD
TERESA K

3 70 Lot#:11 Blk:5
Book:3 Pg:70
Sub:LEGION
HEIGHTS

201202240000
66730

02/24/2012
01:59:29

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ROLEN
ROBERT J

8 151 Lot#:26 Book:8
Pg:151
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 7TH
SECTOR UNIT
1

201202280000
70390

02/28/2012
03:15:31

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MILLER
JASON

11 82 Lot#:18 Blk:5
Book:11 Pg:82
Sub:BROKEN
BOW SOUTH


