Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/02; Name= AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201202130000 53270	02/13/2012 02:31:18	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	OAKS FRANKLIN A					Instr #:20060613000 280460	
201202140000 54230	02/14/2012 09:01:33	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRASHER SUSAN						
201202230000 65230	02/23/2012 02:02:17	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MILES JACK E					Instr #:20110613000 173190	
201202240000 66330	02/24/2012 11:48:09	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HOWARD MICHAEL					Instr #:20070316000 119210	
201202280000 70380	02/28/2012 03:15:30	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER JASON					Instr #:20080228000 081670	
201202020000 39540	02/02/2012 11:06:18	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRANTON DANIEL W			33	86		Lot#:156 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 4
201202020000 39620	02/02/2012 11:15:35	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK			6	28	Instr #:20080915000 364960	Lot#:111 Book:6 Pg:28 Sub:INDIAN HIGHLANDS THIRD ADDITION
201202060000 44760	02/06/2012 02:22:31	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPANN BRIAN K			14	72		Lot#:14 Blk:5 Book:14 Pg:72 Sub:BROKEN BOW SOUTH PHASE II
201202090000 49220	02/09/2012 02:11:59	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MORAN SEAN			6	140		Lot#:47 Book:6 Pg:140 Sub:WAGON TRACE
201202140000 54670	02/14/2012 10:16:55	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KNOTT DONNA K			26	124		Lot#:216 Book:26 Pg:124 Sub:HIDDEN CREEK III PHASE TWO
201202140000 54650	02/14/2012 10:13:15	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KEY BRIAN M			11	23		Lot#:68 Book:11 Pg:23 Sub:HERITAG E OAKS

201202150000 55810	02/15/2012 10:41:32	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TUCKER HERALD KEITH	24	62	Lot#:145 Book:24 Pg:62 Sub:LAKE FOREST FIRST SECTOR
201202150000 55800	02/15/2012 10:41:31	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TUCKER HERALD KEITH	24	62	Lot#:145 Book:24 Pg:62 Sub:LAKE FOREST FIRST SECTOR
201202160000 56970	02/16/2012 10:08:24	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BEERY SCOTT	22	98	Lot#:37 Book:22 Pg:98 Sub:CHESTNU T FOREST
201202220000 63500	02/22/2012 02:58:26	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BATTEN ANNA A	22	97	Lot#:2506 Lot:A Book:22 Pg:97 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 25TH ADDITION RESURVEY OF LOT 2506
201202230000 65290	02/23/2012 02:18:38	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DENNIS GEORGE	16	123	Lot#:6 Book:16 Pg:123 Sub:RIDGE AT MEADOWBRO OK 2ND SECTOR
201202240000 65820	02/24/2012 10:31:07	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WATSON VICKI D	16	129	Lot#:16 Lot:A Book:16 Pg:129 Sub:COTTAGE S OF BROOK HIGHLAND
201202010000 37520	02/01/2012 10:18:09	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLARK WILLIE	7	7	Lot#:18 Book:7 Pg:7 Sub:BRANDY WINE FIRST SECTOR
201202020000 39380	02/02/2012 10:17:43	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MAGNO LINDSEY A	9	29	Lot#:11 Blk:5 Book:9 Pg:29 Sub:BERMUDA HIILLS SECOND SECTOR SECOND ADDITION
201202060000 44700	02/06/2012 02:02:37	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUMPHREY RICKY NELSON	21	38	Lot#:27 Book:21 Pg:38 Sub:GREYSTO NE 7TH SECTOR PHASE IV
201202160000 57210	02/16/2012 10:56:57	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GEISSLER JUSTIN	14	101	Lot#:2 Book:14 Pg:101 Sub:CAMP BRANCH ESTATES 3RD ADDITION

02/24/2012 11:48:10	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOWARD TERESA K		3	70	Lot#:11 Blk:5 Book:3 Pg:70 Sub:LEGION HEIGHTS
02/24/2012 01:59:29	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee		ROLEN ROBERT J		8	151	Lot#:26 Book:8 Pg:151 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 7TH SECTOR UNIT 1
02/28/2012 03:15:31	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILLER JASON		11	82	Lot#:18 Blk:5 Book:11 Pg:82 Sub:BROKEN BOW SOUTH